U1000
U1000U1000
U1000U1000
U1000
U1000 – Low Harmonics Regenerative Matrix Converter
LOW HARMONICS REGENERATIVE
MATRIX CONVERTER
U1000

IP00 A
Reserved
Model Number Key for the U1000 Matrix Converter
U
Customized Specifications
Standard model A
EMC noise filter built in* E
E
Matrix Series
U1000 U
Specifications
European Specification C
* up to 414 A, bigger models need external
  EMC filters
Rated Output Current [A]
Framesize
Part Number
Voltage
 Class
Heavy Duty
(HD)
Normal Duty
(ND) CIMR-UC2AooooAAA
LC Filter
(necessary) EMC Filter
20
0
V
22 28 1 0028
integrated integrated
28 42
2
0042
42 54 0054
54 68 0068
68 81 0081
81 104
3
0104
104 130 0130
130 154
4
0154
154 192 0192
192 248 5 0248
CIMR-UC4AooooAAA
40
0
V
9.6 11
1
0011
integrated
integrated
11 14 0014
14 21 0021
21 27 0027
27 34 0034
34 40
2
0040
40 52 0052
52 65 0065
65 77 0077
77 96
3
0096
96 124 0124
124 156
4
0156
156 180 0180
180 216